Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01/19 and Date To 04/30/19

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/01/2019

Description

201900404

201900452

201900405

201900338

201900293

201900407

201900350

201900397

201900314

201900408

201900453

201900328

201900399

201900401

201900472

201900473

201900461

201900463

201900292

Accessory

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

Commercial
Building
Demolition
Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence
Fence
Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

420 9TH ST
(80502800000)

223 JANE CT
(80205520000)

1490 BRIGGS LN
(81120610000)

1614 LONE OAK DR
(81102190000)

1066 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

1072 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

1060 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

142 N LAKE ST
(80700050000)

240 E WISCONSIN
AVE (81003640000)

886 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80902390000)
604 MAPLE ST
(80800550000)

120 JULE ST
(80404460000)

306 BOND ST
(80302900000)

649 WILSON ST
(80601880000)

342 5TH ST
(80500420000)

652 WILSON ST
(80601960000)

564 BELMONT AVE
(80102090000)

204 RIVARIDGE LN
(80919710000)

252 GRANT ST
(80502390200)

Michael L. Strohm

Joshua J. Oshefsky
Paul R. Kane
Bee Yang

Pendleton Park LLC
Pendleton Park LLC

Pendleton Park LLC

Coenen Properties LLC

Neenah-Library

City of Neenah
Pamela Chroge
Kim J. Kellerman

Erik R. Jackson

Michael T. Hansen
Leslie K. Kiesow
David Davidson

Kevin R. LeClaire

Robert C. Karrmann

Cindy L. Fitzgibbon

TUNDRALAND / BATHS FOR

LESS

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

JACOBSON REMODELING
LLC

MILBACH CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES,CO.

GO GREEN RECYCLING

LEKS CONSTRUCTION

04/18/2019

04/23/2019

04/19/2019

04/09/2019

04/01/2019

04/19/2019

04/12/2019

04/16/2019

04/03/2019

04/19/2019

04/23/2019

04/05/2019

04/16/2019

04/18/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/24/2019

04/24/2019

04/01/2019

$10,000

$700
$1,800
$2,000
$640,000
$640,000
$640,000

$8,550

$53,775

$11,000
$200
$500

$1,200

$1,600
$2,500
$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

8x16 deck in front yard. 24 inch
height and diamond piers for
footing.

7X10 Resin shed in rear yard

12x14 Gazebo in rear yard on
existing patio slab.

10x10 wood storage shed in rear
yard

1066 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt

1072 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt
1060 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt

1st floor renovation of building
for church youth studies space.
Does not include deck addition
shown on plans.

Story room exit door on north
side of building.

City demo of commercial
building for future development
Approx 100 ft of 6ft tall wood
fence in rear yard

30 feet of 6' privacy fence in side
yard

20ft of 4ft tall wood fence in
sideyard, 120ft of 6ft tall wood
fence side/rear yard

Installing a chain link fence in
our back yard.

60' of 6' vinly privacy fence in
side and rear yard

127' of 6' wood fence in rear
yard

30ft of 6ft tall wood fence & 15ft
of 4ft tall wood fence in west
side yard

45ft of 3ft tall wood fence in
along west, 130ft of 4ft tall wood
fence along rear/east side

@90 feet of 6' cedar privacy
fence in rear yard south lot line.
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Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01/19 and Date To 04/30/19

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/01/2019

Description

201900409

201900375

201900403

201900447

201900446

201900395

201900459

201900451

201900307

201900455

201900351

201900331

201900470

201900308

201900373

201900296

201900302

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence
Fence

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair
Pool

Pool

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

1185 GAY DR
(80618140000)

410 12TH ST
(80505680000)

1490 BRIGGS LN
(81120610000)

926 HUNT AVE
(80604130000)
300 W DOTY AVE
(81004640000)
923 BYRD AVE
(80608350000)

1097 MELROSE ST
(80607340000)

338 W BELL ST
(80208630000)

677 GROVE ST
(80804310000)
1073 HOLLY CT
(80607890000)

1081 HONEYSUCKLE
LN (80611140000)
1261 LYNROSE LN
(80106500000)

1173 WESTWIND DR
(80626660000)

503 E CECIL ST
(80903580000)

422 MONROE ST
(80401540000)

1587 WORTH AVE
(80919490000)

1213 WILD ROSE LN
(80611950000)

Robert L. Martin

Jill M. Hoerth

Paul R. Kane

Lisa Mulvey
James W. Martin

Robert D. Herberg
Frederick Block

Jason L. Koslowski

RSDD, LLC

Joseph Heath

Dorothy R. Hill

Michael W. Morrissey

Daniel F. Janichek Jr

Roy Steitz

Edward Mcculloch
Brad S. Rasmussen

James P. Webb

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

B&B BASEMENT REPAIRS
LLC

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

B&B BASEMENT REPAIRS
LLC

04/19/2019

04/15/2019

04/18/2019

04/22/2019

04/22/2019

04/16/2019

04/24/2019

04/22/2019

04/02/2019

04/24/2019

04/12/2019

04/05/2019

04/26/2019

04/02/2019

04/15/2019

04/01/2019

04/02/2019

$5,000

$6,103

$7,000

$8,200
$400
$0
$2,517

$6,000

$7,950

$8,000

$9,200

$20,000

$7,500

$2,000

$2,000

$3,000

$3,000

replacing existing fence in back
yard - 60' on back and 54' on
side

4ft wood fence behind house to
garage, 6ft privacy fence in rear
& on neighbor's yard (see letter)
@200 ft of 4 and 3 ft tall
ornamental fence in side and
front yards

223' of 6' tall ceder fence in rear
yard and 4' tall chainlink gate
150 feet of 3 foot high vinyl

Excavation north and west walls.

Excavation of north wall @24'
and waterproofing.

Excavating north wall @80 ft.
Waterproofing and new tile to
old pit. Using exterior anchors
with plates.

Excavate and repair 2
foundation walls.

excavation of west wall with
waterproofing, sock tile, existing
pit, and beams.

61ft of wall excavation and
waterproofing

28x14 Inground pool in rear
yard. Will maintain the front
setback distance of 30 feet to lot
line

27' round above ground
permanent pool in rear yard.
Also barrel sauna. Property has
a 6' fence already.

Remodeling existing sunroom
@200 sqft no building just
electrical and new drywall
Covered deck on side of home.
12X20 After the fact permit

Basement finish @340 sqft

Adding bathroom in basement
@84 sqft

Page 2 of 3



Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 04/01/19 and Date To 04/30/19

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/01/2019

Description

201900462

201900372

201900410

201900389

201900346

201900332

201900323

201900339

201900445

201900374

201900329

201900330

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Sign

Sign

WUBPA

WUBPA

309 E WISCONSIN
AVE (81000200000)

623 LAUDAN BLVD
(80104330000)

301 BOSWORTH LN
(80909821700)

1270 CAMERON CIR
(80606490141)

1444 AMENDMENT DR
(81120930000)

113 JULE ST
(80404610000)

1152 LYNROSE LN
(80107870000)

419 HARRISON ST
(80403300000)

110 E BELL ST
(80905870600)

1504 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80905870100)

1200 CAMERON CIR
(80606490153)
1204 CAMERON CIR
(80606490155)

Old Neenah, LLC
Donald Saringer
Eric J. Fredrickson
Don F. Frederick

Carlos J. Lopez

William J. Degeneffe

Elizabeth Weklar

Forrest C. Clark

BMG Properties LLC
Kurt Stein's School of
Music, Inc.

Bridgewood Condo LLC

Bridgewood Condo LLC

KUHLOW BUILDERS LLC

TMO BUILDS LLC

SIGNARAMA OF APPLETON

APPLETON SIGN COMPANY

INC

KUHLOW BUILDERS LLC

KUHLOW BUILDERS LLC

04/24/2019

04/15/2019

04/19/2019

04/15/2019

04/12/2019

04/05/2019

04/04/2019

04/09/2019

04/22/2019

04/15/2019

04/05/2019

04/05/2019

$3,500
$5,000
$10,000
$15,000

$15,000

$18,000

$30,000

$24,000

$2,000

$20,000

$349,000

$349,000

Total Permits

Total Permits Valuation

Adding Half bath on main floor
by entry.

Adding half bath to main floor.
no basement

Finish approx 120 sq ft of
basement for bedroom.

Basement remodel for rec room
and full bath

Finishing @850 SQFT of
basement for a playroom, family
room, bedroom, bathroom, and
some storage areas created
unfinished.

Removing flat roof and adding a
gable style roof for @180 sqft of
sencond floor apartment.
Remodeling 2nd floor bathrooms

Demo of existing detached
garage and build new detached
garage in same location.
Homeowner getting electrician
for wiring.

4 x 10 wall sign for Kinley Kay
tenant space

6 x 6 monument sign to replace
existing sign. Includes 15 sq ft
electronic message center.
Same location.

New 1 story duplex condo.
Unfinished basement

New 1 story duplex condo.
Unfinished basement

48

$2,964,195
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